
BOARD OF COOPERATIVE EDUCATION SERVICES 

First Supervisory District of Monroe County 

 
Payroll Schedule 2025/2026 

 

2025 2026 
  
Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Thursday, January 15, 2026 
Wednesday, July 30, 2025 Friday, January 30, 2026 
  
Friday, August 15, 2025 Friday, February 13, 2026 
Friday, August 29, 2025 Friday, February 27, 2026 
  
Monday, September 15, 2025 Friday, March 13, 2026 
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Monday, March 30, 2026 
  
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Wednesday, April 15, 2026 
Thursday, October 30, 2025 Thursday, April 30, 2026 
  
Friday, November 14, 2025 Friday, May 15, 2026 
Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Friday, May 29, 2026 
  
Monday, December 15, 2025 Monday, June 15, 2026 
Tuesday, December 30, 2025 Tuesday, June 30, 2026 
  

 
 


